4e klasse

D 10106
2 D 14136
3 D 14185
4 D 14698
1 H 14155
2 H 10644
3 H 10623

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Ganzeveer 4

Ganzeveer 4
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Joyce Donkers
Esther Houwen
Bente Rooij
Cynthia Poel
Jeroen Segers
Giedo Stiphout

Maarten Geel
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193
199
204
209
214
221
228
241
248

13-02-2026

27-09-2023
11-10-2023
09-11-2023
23-11-2023
07-12-2023
21-12-2023
18-01-2024
21-02-2024
06-03-2024
20-03-2024
15-05-2024

29-05-2024

Ganzeveer 4
Con Brio 3
Bakel 5
Someren 5
Someren 6
Never Down 2
Hanevoet 3
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4

Ganzeveer 4

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Ganzeveer 4
Heeze 1
BC'851
Mixed 5
Mixed 6

Mierlo 9

15

13

12

11

13

11

Seizoen 2023-2024


https://www.hbbond.nl/

